
Scorecard Meet

Course Tees Yellow Individual Results Team Results

Woodward-Granger v
Course Rating 68.6 Varsity

F B 18 Rank Player School Score Rank Team Score
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT Medalist Mallory Polito 80 1 Waukee NW JV 368

Distance 385 152 263 442 342 125 402 331 184 2626 385 152 263 442 342 125 402 331 184 2626 5252 Runner-Up Reese Duffy 85 2 Woodward-Granger 378
Handicap 4 8 7 1 3 9 2 6 5 4 8 7 1 3 9 2 6 5 3 Maddie Baltes 90 3 ADM 385

Mallory Polito 6 3 4 6 5 4 5 5 2 40 4 3 4 6 5 4 5 6 3 40 80 4 Sasha Sundet 91 4 Ogden 407
Ella Chambers 5 4 6 10 6 4 7 5 4 51 5 4 4 4 6 3 6 6 2 40 91 5 Ella Chambers 91 5 Ballard 414
Sophie Smith 10 5 10 7 9 2 6 5 3 57 6 4 4 8 5 4 5 7 4 47 104 6 Kenzee Lathrop 93 6 Panorama 443
Brielle Moore 7 6 8 7 6 6 6 7 4 57 9 5 7 9 8 5 8 7 4 62 119 7 Annelise Kreifels 94 7 Perry 454
Callie Reber 6 4 6 8 7 5 7 5 5 53 6 4 5 6 6 4 6 6 7 50 103 8 Harper Haggard 95 8
McKinlee Davis 7 6 6 9 8 4 10 6 4 60 6 5 6 8 8 5 6 6 4 54 114 9 Hattie Lande 97 9

Par 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 36 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 36 72 10 Meredith Thomsen 97 10
2A 378 11 Payten Gravett 99 11

ADM 12 Maddie Ellis 100 12
13 Meredith Kruse 100 13

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 14 Madison Maire 100 14
Distance 385 152 263 442 342 125 402 331 184 2626 385 152 263 442 342 125 402 331 184 2626 5252 15 Laurell Schlenker 101 15
Handicap 4 8 7 1 3 9 2 6 5 4 8 7 1 3 9 2 6 5 16 Anna Holloway 101 16

Annelise Kreifels 7 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 4 47 5 5 7 6 5 4 6 6 3 47 94 17 Peyton McCulloh 103 17
Hattie Lande 6 4 7 7 6 4 5 6 4 49 5 4 5 6 6 5 6 6 5 48 97 18 Callie Reber 103 18
Kenzee Lathrop 6 2 4 8 6 3 6 6 3 44 6 5 4 7 6 5 6 6 4 49 93 19 Hanna Nichols 104 19
Anna Holloway 5 4 3 7 7 4 5 6 5 46 6 6 5 7 8 6 7 6 4 55 101 20 Kalley Welchel 106 20
Sara Carolan 7 3 7 10 6 5 6 7 5 56 6 5 4 8 6 7 7 6 4 53 109 21 Hanna Nichols 106
Madison Gelhaar 7 3 7 9 6 3 6 7 4 52 8 4 5 7 10 4 7 6 5 56 108 22 Karagyn Whelchel 107

Par 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 36 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 36 72 23 Madison Gelhaar 108 Team Results
2A 385 24 Clara Kruse 109 Junior Varsity

Ballard B
25 Sara Carolan 109 Rank Team Score
26 Cora Bohlen 111 1

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 27 Hanna Nichols 112 2
Distance 385 152 263 442 342 125 402 331 184 2626 385 152 263 442 342 125 402 331 184 2626 5252 28 Kallie Fulkerson 113 3
Handicap 4 8 7 1 3 9 2 6 5 4 8 7 1 3 9 2 6 5 29 McKinlee Davis 114 4

Maddie Baltes 6 5 3 6 5 4 6 5 4 44 6 5 5 6 5 4 6 5 4 46 90 30 Paula Lopez 116 5
Madison Maire 6 5 5 7 6 4 6 6 4 49 7 4 5 7 6 6 6 6 4 51 100 31 Brielle Moore 119 6
Kallie Fulkerson 8 4 4 8 6 4 7 7 7 55 7 7 5 9 6 4 7 7 6 58 113 32 Ashlyn Burkhart 119 7
Cora Bohlen 7 6 8 7 7 6 8 5 4 58 6 5 6 8 6 4 6 6 6 53 111 33 Lydia Longhorn 119 8
Olivia Holsapple 10 8 7 8 8 6 10 7 7 71 10 6 6 10 10 6 8 8 7 71 142 34 Sandra Alvayero 120 9
Nasya Taylor 10 7 10 10 10 6 8 8 7 76 9 8 8 10 10 5 7 9 7 73 149 35 Christina Kanealy 121 10

Par 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 36 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 36 72 36 Olivia Brammer 135 11
2A 414 37 Megan Carlson 136 12

Ogden 38 Morgan Christensen 137 13
39 Macy Bauer 138 14

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 40 Madison Mincy 138 15
Distance 385 152 263 442 342 125 402 331 184 2626 385 152 263 442 342 125 402 331 184 2626 5252 41 Olivia Holsapple 142 16
Handicap 4 8 7 1 3 9 2 6 5 4 8 7 1 3 9 2 6 5 42 Lily Hollingsworth 147 17

Olivia Coleman 6 5 6 8 8 3 6 6 5 53 6 5 7 9 5 4 5 7 5 53 106 43 Nasya Taylor 149 18
Maddie Ellis 7 5 5 7 7 4 6 5 5 51 7 4 5 6 6 5 6 6 4 49 100 44 19
Meredith Kruse 7 3 5 6 6 4 6 5 5 47 6 4 6 7 8 5 7 6 4 53 100 45
Laurell Schlenker 6 5 5 8 7 5 7 6 4 53 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 6 4 48 101 46
Lydia Longhorn 8 6 7 10 7 5 8 7 4 62 8 5 7 8 5 4 7 8 5 57 119 47
Clara Kruse 7 5 6 10 7 5 7 7 4 58 5 4 5 7 7 4 7 7 5 51 109 48

Par 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 36 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 36 72 49
2A 407 50

Panorama 51
52

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 53
Distance 385 152 263 442 342 125 402 331 184 2626 385 152 263 442 342 125 402 331 184 2626 5252 54
Handicap 4 8 7 1 3 9 2 6 5 4 8 7 1 3 9 2 6 5 55

Hannah Nichols 6 3 5 9 5 6 5 6 7 52 8 4 7 9 5 7 9 6 5 60 112 56
Miranda Laabs 7 3 10 8 5 5 7 7 6 58 10 7 4 8 6 5 8 7 4 59 117 57
Hanna Smith 4 4 5 8 6 4 68 8 4 49 9 4 6 4 5 3 6 8 4 49 98 58
Paula Lopez 6 6 4 7 8 5 8 7 5 56 8 4 5 10 6 7 6 7 7 60 116 59
Madison Mincy 10 7 10 10 10 8 7 9 4 75 8 7 8 10 6 4 6 9 5 63 138 60
Macy Bauer 9 5 9 4 7 8 8 9 9 68 9 6 8 9 8 7 9 8 6 70 138 61

Par 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 36 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 36 72 62
2A 443 63

Perry 64
65

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 66
Distance 385 152 263 442 342 125 402 331 184 2626 385 152 263 442 342 125 402 331 184 2626 5252 67



Handicap 4 8 7 1 3 9 2 6 5 4 8 7 1 3 9 2 6 5 68
Kalley Welchel 9 4 8 6 5 4 5 6 6 53 7 5 6 8 7 4 6 6 4 53 106 69
Christina Kanealy 8 5 5 8 7 7 9 5 7 61 6 4 9 10 7 6 5 8 5 60 121 70
Karagyn Whelchel 8 5 6 7 7 4 6 8 3 54 7 4 5 9 8 4 6 6 4 53 107 71
Olivia Brammer 7 8 7 10 7 7 8 8 6 68 9 5 7 10 8 6 7 10 5 67 135 72
Lily Hollingsworth 10 9 7 9 7 8 9 10 4 73 7 10 10 10 10 6 9 6 6 74 147 73
Sandra Alvayero 7 5 6 7 7 4 7 9 4 56 9 5 5 7 6 10 9 8 5 64 120 74

Par 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 36 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 36 72 75
2A 454 76

Madrid 77
78

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 79
Distance 385 152 263 442 342 125 402 331 184 2626 385 152 263 442 342 125 402 331 184 2626 5252 80
Handicap 4 8 7 1 3 9 2 6 5 4 8 7 1 3 9 2 6 5 81

Megan Carlson 10 6 10 10 8 6 9 9 6 74 7 4 9 9 8 6 7 6 6 62 136 82
Ashlyn Burkhart 8 7 5 9 7 7 7 7 4 61 8 5 6 9 7 5 7 6 5 58 119 83
Morgan Christensen 10 6 8 9 6 7 7 7 6 66 9 7 6 8 9 6 10 10 6 71 137 84

85
86
87

Par 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 36 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 36 72 88
2A 89

Waukee NW JV 90
91

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 92
Distance 385 152 263 442 342 125 402 331 184 2626 385 152 263 442 342 125 402 331 184 2626 5252 93
Handicap 4 8 7 1 3 9 2 6 5 4 8 7 1 3 9 2 6 5 94

Payten Gravett 6 3 4 7 6 4 6 7 4 47 6 3 5 7 8 5 6 8 4 52 99 95
Harper Haggard 6 4 6 7 5 4 5 5 5 47 6 4 5 7 6 4 6 6 4 48 95 96
Meredith Thomsen 6 7 6 7 5 4 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 7 4 4 7 6 4 47 97 97
Sasha Sundet 8 3 4 6 6 3 6 6 5 47 7 5 4 6 4 3 5 6 4 44 91 98
Reese Duffy 6 4 4 7 5 4 4 5 4 43 6 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 42 85 99
Peyton McCulloh 6 4 4 7 7 5 6 6 4 49 8 4 6 6 7 5 7 7 4 54 103 100

Par 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 36 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 36 72 101
2A 368 102

103
104

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 105
Distance 385 152 263 442 342 125 402 331 184 2626 385 152 263 442 342 125 402 331 184 2626 5252 106
Handicap 4 8 7 1 3 9 2 6 5 4 8 7 1 3 9 2 6 5 107

108
109
110
111
112
113

Par 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 36 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 36 72 114
2A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 385 152 263 442 342 125 402 331 184 2626 385 152 263 442 342 125 402 331 184 2626 5252

Handicap 4 8 7 1 3 9 2 6 5 4 8 7 1 3 9 2 6 5

Par 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 36 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 36 72
2A

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT
Distance 385 152 263 442 342 125 402 331 184 2626 385 152 263 442 342 125 402 331 184 2626 5252

Handicap 4 8 7 1 3 9 2 6 5 4 8 7 1 3 9 2 6 5

Par 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 36 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 36 72
2A


